
Alisha Chu
Senior BDM 
07516 507 929 
alisha.chu@romafinance.co.uk

Kerry Bradshaw
BDE - Team Leader
07471 035 534 
kerry.bradshaw@romafinance.co.uk

Contact the Flow Desk on 0161 817 7481  |  flowdesk@romafinance.co.uk

Lets 
Talk.....

Mark Foley
Senior BDM 
07706 735 582
mark.foley@romafinance.co.uk

George Tuffin
Senior BDM
07458 044 022
george.tuffin@romafinance.co.uk

The Regional Team

Key Accounts and Relationship Managers

Claudine Reynolds
Relationship Manager
07731 966 171
claudine.reynolds@romafinance.co.uk

Daniel Hill
Senior Key Account Manager
07913 236 879 
daniel.hill@romafinance.co.uk

Samantha Williamson
Senior Relationship Manager
07704 343 143
samantha.williamson@romafinance.co.uk

Cole Chang
Key Account Executive
07848 507 656 
cole.chang@romafinance.co.uk

Jahanzeb Habib
BDE
07484 507 661 
jahanzeb.habib@romafinance.co.uk
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Victoria Whittle
BDE
0161 817 7481
victoria.whittle@romafinance.co.uk


